L17000071375

(Re	questor's Name)			
(Address)				
(Ad	dress)			
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)		
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



900299039799

05/15/17--01034--029 **30.00

17 HAY 15 PM & 29

MAY 1 6 2017

Y SULKER

SMITH & DAVIS, PLLC

Attorney and Counselor at Law

10440 N. Central Expwy Suite 1295 Dallas, Texas 75231 Tel. 214-969-0219 tdavis@davislp.com Fax. 214-265-1802

May 11, 2017

Registration Section Division of Corporations PO Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

RE: Filing of (second) Amendment to Articles of Organization for Cortez

Plaza 84, LLC

Ladies and Gentlemen:

Enclosed please find a completed Cover Letter, and completed and signed Articles of Amendment to Articles of Organization for Cortez Plaza 84, LLC. Also enclosed is my lawyer's account check in the amount of \$30.00 in payment of the filing fee and Certificate of Status.

Please call or write if you have any questions or need any additional information.

Sincerel

Thomas L. Davis

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration S Division of Co					
	PLAZA 84, LLC				
SUBJECT:	Name of Lin	nited Liability Company			
The enclosed Articles of	of Amendment and fee(s) are sub	omitted for filing.			
Please return all corresp	oondence concerning this matter	to the following:			
	THOMAS L. DAVIS				
		Name of Person			
	·	Firm/Company			
	10440 N CENTRAL EXP	Y, SUITE 1295			
		Address			17
	DALLAS, TEXAS 75231				7.7
	TDAVIS@DAVISLP.COM	City/State and Zip Code		1.00 cm 1.00 cm 1.00 cm	S)
For further information	E-mail address: (concerning this matter, please c	to be used for future annual report notif all:	cation)	MOJ.	
THOMAS L. DAVIS		214 969-0219			Ø.
Name	of Person		Telephone Number		
Enclosed is a check for	the following amount:				
□ \$25.00 Filing Fee	■ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	Sectificate of Certificate of Certified Contact (additional contact)	of Status & Opy	
Regis Divis P.O. I	LING ADDRESS: tration Section ion of Corporations Box 6327 nassee, FL 32314	STREET/COURIE Registration Section Division of Corpora Clifton Building 2661 Executive Cer Tallahassee, FL 323	n ations ater Circle		

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF CORTEZ PLAZA 84, LLC

<u>Premise</u>. The Articles of Organization for this limited liability company were filed on March 29, 2017 and assigned Florida document number L17000071375. This Amendment is submitted to amend the following.

Amendment to Article IV (Authorized Person). Article IV is hereby amended to REMOVE Creative Realty Partners Holdings, LLC as an authorized person (Manager) and ADD Creative Realty Partners Holdings, LLC as an authorized person (Authorized Member), as reflected below:

<u>Title</u>	Name	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
MGR	Creative Realty Partners Holdings, LLC	9465 Wilshire Blvd 3 rd Floor Beverly Hills, CA 90212	REMOVE
AMBR	Creative Realty Partners Holdings, LLC	9465 Wilshire Blvd 3 rd Floor Beverly Hills, CA 90212	ADD 17 MAY

Effective Date. This Amendment is effective upon the filing hereof.

Dated. This Amendment is dated May 12, 2017.

Execution.

sease Wilach

George Ullrich, Manager of Creative Realty Partners Holdings, LLC, As Authorized Member of Cortez Plaza 84, LLC